URBAN / . .60rb0re
IDENTITY

ACSA NORTHEASTERN REGIONAL CONFERENCE

FaLL 2010 OcToBER 8 - 10

UNIVERSITY OF HARTFORD
DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE

Friday, Octoher 8
WHEN

WHERE

WHAT

WHQO

1:00 -
5:30
6:30
7:30

5:00

DEPT. OF ARCHITECTURE
WILDE AUDITORIUM (HJG)

WILDE AUDITORIUM LOBBY

Saturday, October 9
WHEN

WHERE

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

OrPeNING SPEaker: DHIRU THADANI, “THE LANGUAGE OF TOWNS AND CITIES”

OPENING RECEPTION

...DINNER ON YOUR OWN

WHAT

WHQO

8:00 -
8:00 -
8:30 -
8:30 -

10:00
10:15
10:15

12:00

3:00 -
3:15 -
3:15 -

10:00
8:30

10:00
10:00

-10:15
- 11:45
- 11:45

3:00
3:00

3:15

4:45

4:45

6:00

HJG CENTER ROTUNDA
HJG CENTER ROTUNDA
HJGCC Room B
HJGCC Room C

HJG CENTER ROTUNDA
HJGCC Room B
HJGCC Room C

1877 CLuB

HJGCC Room B
HJGCC Room C

HJG CENTER ROTUNDA
HJGCC Room B
HJGCC Room C

1877 CLuB

WILDE AUDITORIUM (HJG)

Sunday, October 10
WHEN

WHERE

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

COFFEE SERVICE

PAPER SESSION 1: LANDSCAPES
PAPER SEsSsION 2: EMERGENT TYPES

COFFEE BREAK
PAPER SEssION 3: GLOBALIZATION
PAPER SESSION 4: METAMORPHOSIS

BASSETT, CLAUS, MACPHAIL, OLIN, PORRAS SAWRUK

FUENTES, STERNER/SOLLA-YATES, VASCONCELLI/MOREIRA, ZELL CoBsB

FuJITA, HADDAD, REBILLOT, ROY/FRASIER I DAvis

BALDWIN, CHANCE, HARDY, MOUTON/SAMMONS | ORR

LUNCH FOR REGISTRANTS & ACSA NORTHEAST REGION BUSINESS LUNCHEON

PAPER SESSION 5: IDENTITY
PAPER SESSION 6: SUSTAINABILITY

COFFEE BREAK
PAPER SESsSION 7: HERITAGE

PAPER SEsSsION 8: HYBRIDS

RECEPTION AND KRIER BOOK SIGNING

FOLAN, GREGORY, HOLLER, MARINIC/QURESHI | SAWRUK

BODUROW, CRAUN, GREGORY/MIDDLEBROOK, QUIGLEY/IULD ORR

ADAMS, DEUPI, GULLING, WILLOUGHBY | DAvis

Hu, McCuLLocH, MOUTON, REDFIELD | Coss

KevynoTE SrpeecH: LEON KRIER, “THE ARCHITECTURE OF COMMUNITY”

...DINNER ON YOUR OWN

WHAT

WHO

8:00 -
8:30 -
8:30 -

10:00
10:15

12:00
12:00

1:00
4:00

8:30
10:00
10:00

-10:15
- 11:45

GSU HALLWAY
GSU Room 331
GSU Room 333

GSU HALLWAY
GSU Room 331

GSU HALLWAY

GENGRAS CIRCLE

COFFEE SERVICE
PAPER SESSION 9: MAPPING

PAPER SESSION 10: URBAN CULTURES

COFFEE BREAK

PAPER SESSION 11: INFRASTRUCTURE

BOX LUNCH FOR REGISTRANTS

GULLING, KIM, SHULMAN, WILLIS CROSBIE

DAVIS, KRUKOWSKI, WILLOUGHBY, ZARZYCKI SAWRUK

HANCOCK, LEE/CHEN, VANKY, YU SAWRUK

YALE MODERN LANDMARKS TOUR DEPARTURE (OPTIONAL, $35)

BUSSES ARRIVE IN NEW HAVEN FOR YALE MODERN LANDMARKS TOUR

Bussegs LEAVE NEW HAVEN TO RETURN TO UNIVERSITY OF HARTFORD CAMPUS

INDEX:

HJG=HARRY JACK GREY BUILDING

WILDE AUDITORIUM IS LOCATED IN THE WEST WING OF HJG

THE DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE IS IN THE EAST WING OF HJG
HJGECC=HARRY JACK GREY CONFERENCE CENTER

THE 1877 CLUB IS LOCATED IN HJGCGC

GSU=GENGRAS STUDENT UNION

REGISTER AT: HTTP://WWW.ACSA-ARCH.ORG/CONFERENCES/2010NORTHEASTFALLCONFERENCE.ASPX

DEPARTMENT WEBSITE: HTTP://UHAWEB.HARTFORD.EDU/ARCHITECT



