URBAN / Suburban I D E N T I T Y

ACSA NORTHEASTERN REGIONAL CONFERENCE
FALL 2010 | OCTOBER 8 - 10
UNIVERSITY OF HARTFORD
DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE

Friday, October 8

WHEN	WHERE	WHAT	WHO	
1:00 - 5:00	DEPT. OF ARCHITECTURE	CONFERENCE REGISTRATION		
5:30	WILDE AUDITORIUM (HJG)	OPENING SPEAKER: DHIRU TH	ADANI, "THE LANGUAGE OF TOWNS AND CITIES"	
6:30	WILDE AUDITORIUM LOBBY	OPENING RECEPTION		
7:30		DINNER ON YOUR OWN		

Saturday, October 9

WHEN	WHERE	WHAT	WHO
8:00 - 10:00	HJG CENTER ROTUNDA	Conference Registration	
8:00 - 8:30	HJG CENTER ROTUNDA	COFFEE SERVICE	
8:30 - 10:00	HJGCC ROOM B	Paper Session 1: Landscapes	BASSETT, CLAUS, MACPHAIL, OLIN, PORRAS SAWRUK
8:30 - 10:00	HJGCC ROOM C	Paper Session 2: Emergent Types	FUENTES, STERNER/SOLLA-YATES, VASCONCELLI/MOREIRA, ZELL COBB
10:00 - 10:15	HJG CENTER ROTUNDA	COFFEE BREAK	
10:15 - 11:45	HJGCC ROOM B	Paper Session 3: Globalization	FUJITA, HADDAD, REBILLOT, ROY/FRASIER DAVIS
10:15 - 11:45	HJGCC ROOM C	Paper Session 4: Metamorphosis	BALDWIN, CHANCE, HARDY, MOUTON/SAMMONS ORR
12:00 - 1:30	1877 CLUB	LUNCH FOR REGISTRANTS & ACSA NORTHEAST REGION BUSINESS LUNCHEON	
1:30 - 3:00	HJGCC ROOM B	PAPER SESSION 5: IDENTITY	FOLAN, GREGORY, HOLLER, MARINIC/QURESHI SAWRUK
1:30 - 3:00	HJGCC ROOM C	Paper Session 6: Sustainability	BODUROW, CRAUN, GREGORY/MIDDLEBROOK, QUIGLEY/IULO ORR
3:00 - 3:15	HJG CENTER ROTUNDA	COFFEE BREAK	
3:15 - 4:45	HJGCC ROOM B	PAPER SESSION 7: HERITAGE	ADAMS, DEUPI, GULLING, WILLOUGHBY DAVIS
3:15 - 4:45	HJGCC ROOM C	PAPER SESSION 8: HYBRIDS	Hu, McCulloch, Mouton, Redfield Cobb
5:00 - 6:00	1877 CLUB	RECEPTION AND KRIER BOOK SIGNING	
6:15	WILDE AUDITORIUM (HJG)	KEYNOTE SPEECH: LEON KRIER, "T	HE ARCHITECTURE OF COMMUNITY"
7:30		DINNER ON YOUR OWN	

Sunday, October 10

WHEN	WHERE	WHAT	WHO
8:00 - 8:30	GSU HALLWAY	Coffee Service	
8:30 - 10:00	GSU ROOM 331	PAPER SESSION 9: MAPPING	GULLING, KIM, SHULMAN, WILLIS CROSBIE
8:30 - 10:00	GSU Rоом 333	PAPER SESSION 10: URBAN CULTURES	DAVIS, KRUKOWSKI, WILLOUGHBY, ZARZYCKI SAWRUK
10:00 - 10:15	GSU HALLWAY	COFFEE BREAK	
10:15 - 11:45	GSU ROOM 331	PAPER SESSION 11: INFRASTRUCTURE	HANCOCK, LEE/CHEN, VANKY, YU SAWRUK
12:00 - 1:00	GSU HALLWAY	BOX LUNCH FOR REGISTRANTS	
12:00	GENGRAS CIRCLE	YALE MODERN LANDMARKS TOUR DEPARTURE (OPTIONAL, \$35)	
1:00		Busses Arrive in New Haven for Yale Modern Landmarks Tour	
4:00		Busses Leave New Haven to Return to University of Hartford Campus	

INDEX:

HJG=HARRY JACK GREY BUILDING

WILDE AUDITORIUM IS LOCATED IN THE WEST WING OF HJG
THE DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE IS IN THE EAST WING OF HJG
HJGCC=HARRY JACK GREY CONFERENCE CENTER
THE 1877 CLUB IS LOCATEO IN HJGCC

GSU=GENGRAS STUDENT UNION